OPTIVALU  Downlight Datasheet
Revision date: Oct, 2014                                                                                            Page 1 of 3
OSRAM www.osram.asia
OPTIVALU
®
DOWNLIGHT
409/612/616/821/830
Data Sheet ( Preliminary)

OSRAM
OSRAM www.osram.asia
ORDERING CODES
Material IC Short text Product description EAN 10 EAN 40
AA786650055 OPTV DL 409 830 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 4 inch 9W 3000K 4052899259232 4052899259249
AA786660055 OPTV DL 409 840  4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 4 inch 9W 4000K 4052899259256 4052899259263
AA786670055 OPTV DL 409 857 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 4 inch 9W 5700K 4052899259270 4052899259287
AA786680055 OPTV DL 612 830  4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 6 inch 12W 3000K 4052899259294 4052899259300
AA786690055 OPTV DL 612 840  4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 6 inch 12W 4000K 4052899259317 4052899259324
AA786700055 OPTV DL 612 857  4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 6 inch 12W 5700K 4052899259331 4052899259348
AA786710055 OPTV DL 616 830 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 6 inch 16W 3000K 4052899259355 4052899259362
AA786720055 OPTV DL 616 840 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 6 inch 16W 4000K 4052899259379 4052899259386
AA786730055 OPTV DL 616 857 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 6 inch 16W 5700K 4052899259393 4052899259409
AA786740055 OPTV DL 821 830 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 8 inch 21W 3000K 4052899259416 4052899259423
AA786750055 OPTV DL 821 840 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 8 inch 21W 4000K 4052899259430 4052899259447
AA786760055 OPTV DL 821 857 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 8 inch 21W 5700K 4052899259454 4052899259461
AA786770055 OPTV DL 830 830 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 8 inch 30W 3000K 4052899259478 4052899259485
AA786780055 OPTV DL 830 840 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 8 inch 30W 4000K 4052899259492 4052899259508
AA786790055 OPTV DL 830 857 4X1 OSRAM OPTV DL 8 inch 30W 5700K 4052899259515 4052899259522
SALES & TECHNICAL SUPPORT
OSRAM Asia Pacific
5F Hantang Building OCT    Sales and technical support is given by the
Nanshan District, Shenzhen 518053   local OSRAM subsidiaries.  Complete